Cincinnati/Northern Kentucky
International Airport

Fire Department

EMS Billing Procedures & Rates (as of 9/2019)

Item
ALS Emergency Mileage
ALS Non-Emergency Mileage
ALS1 Emergency Base Rate
ALS1 Non-Emergency Base Rate
ALS2 Base Rate
BLS Emergency Base Rate
BLS Emergency Mileage
BLS Non-Emergency Base Rate

BLS Non-Emergency Mileage

P.O. Box 752000, Cincinnati, OH 45275

Rate
$15.00
$15.00
$850.00
$850.00
$850.00
$650.00
$15.00
$650.00
$15.00

859-767-3112



